
Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Grizzly (Hydra)

Free Time Fishing (Maver)

Pesca Club Teramo

A.P.S. Martin Alba (Maver)

ASD Arabona Fishing Club (Maver)

A.S.P.D. Stella Marina (Alan)

ASD Cavedano Genzano (Fly)

Free Time Fishing (Maver)

A.S.D. Aspes (Colmic)

ASD Nuova Tiburtina

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(A)

9

10

15

15½

17

17½

18½

18½

19½

21½

1 - 1 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 3 - 5

1 - 2 - 2 -10

1 - 2 - 6 - 6½

2 - 2 - 5 - 8

1 - 3 - 6 - 7½

3 - 3 - 4 - 8½

4 - 4½- 5 - 5

1 - 2 - 7½- 9

3 - 4 - 4½-10

6.260

6.460

5.940

4.300

4.180

4.920

3.080

3.820

4.580

3.880
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Class. Società Sq. Tot. Piazz.
(squadra)

Piazz. Eff.
Individuali

Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

A.S.D. Ggianty

ASD La Libera

A.S.D. Fisher Maniac

ASD Lenza Frusinate

ASD Team Blue Marlin

ASD Cannisti Prima Porta (Maver)

L. Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Casini)

A.S.D. Aspes (Colmic)

A.S.D. Ggianty

L. Vitorchiano Team Albatros (Casini)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

22½

24

24

26

27

28

29

31

32½

34

2 - 4 - 8 - 8½

2 - 6 - 7 - 9

3 - 5 - 7 - 9

5 - 5 - 6 -10

6 - 6 - 7 - 8

3 - 7 - 8 -10

4 - 6 - 9 -10

4 - 7 -10 -10

7 - 8 - 8½- 9

6½- 8½- 9 -10

2.460

2.280

1.980

1.740

2.160

2.700

2.000

1.900

1.700

800
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